Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88D-1SAN15F-ECT
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88d-1san15f-ect
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88D-1SAN15F-ECT
Description 1SA servo drive with safety, EtherCAT type, 1.5 kW, 3~
400 VAC
ETIM Class EC002572
EAN 4549734219495.0
Group MB
Fam MBA
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9032890090.0
OC Code R8D12008G
Second Item Number R88D1SAN15FECT
Category Serwonapęd - seria 1S
Stat Fam 4AEC
Stat Fam description 1SA drives EtherCAT
Publication sort 2CAA1
Primary Package Length 320
Primary Package Width 303
Primary Package Depth 205
Dimensions 320mm x 303mm x 205mm
Primary Package Weight 4357 g